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The menu of Piccola Trattoria from Dobbs Ferry includes 58 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the card
cost about $22.7. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What User likes about Piccola Trattoria:
The entire experience was wonderful. Appetizers, entrees, and dessert were all amazing, the service was
outstanding, and the atmosphere was just right, not too noisy and not too quiet. We've already made a
reservation for next week. read more. What User doesn't like about Piccola Trattoria:

Good food, but we had to wait a long time for our dishes. | think that the kitchen is too small for the amount of
tables. Also where we were sitting, we were in the middle of the pavement, with people passing us by all the
time. read more. If you crave for desserts, Piccola Trattoria with its fine desserts can easily make an end of it, At
the bar, you can unwind with a freshly tapped beer or other alcoholic and non-alcoholic drinks. In addition, you
can expect original Italian cuisine with tasty classics like pizza and pasta.
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fippetizers

SPIEDINI ALLA ROMANA

Pesce - Tischgerichte
PESCE SPADA

Main courses
CALAMARI

Spaghetti

VONGOLE

Tish dishes

CALAMARI PEPE

Deutsche Spezialiliiten

FRIKADELLE

Insalate

INSALATA DI ALICI

fintipasti - starters

MELANZANE AL FORNO

Tingerfood

CALAMARES

Tapas
EGGPLANT
Main Course

SEA BASS

$15.0

$28.0

$26.0

$14.0

$12.0

$12.0

Pollo - Gefliigel

POLLO FUNGHI

Rumpsteak

BISTECCA

Insalata-Salate

INSALATA FRESCA

Pasta {Isciutia

AGNOLOTTI Al FUNGHI

Digeativi - Digestifs

LIMONCELLO

Primi Piatti - Pasta

GNOCCHI SALSICCIA

Seafood Dishes

SEAFOOD

Sushi Or Sashimi

OCTOPUS

Piatli Princivali

MAIALE AL NEGRONI

Drinks
Condiments and Sauces

MUSHROOM

$28.0

$40.0

$12.0

$26.0

$25.0

$28.0

$29.0
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Secondi
MILANESE DI MAIALE $29.0
POLLO SCARPARIELLO $28.0

Sauces

MARINARA SAUCE
MARINARA SAUCE

Pesce

PASTA LIMONE CON PESCE $28.0
BRANZINO $28.0
ITALIAN

DESSERT

fintipasti

POLPETTE $14.0
COTTO CARCIOFI $12.0
POLENTA SHRIMP $14.0
POLENTA PUTTANESCA $12.0
BURRATA $14.0

Dishes are prepared with

BUTTER
CHICKEN

MOZZARELLA PASTA
MEAT
PORK MEAT

These types of dishes are

being served
PORK CHOP
PASTA

FISH

BREAD
APPETIZER
SALAD

PENNE

Pasta

. BOLOGNESE
74 PASTA BOLOGNESE
R&®) CANNELLONI
PACCHERI AL FORNO

MAFALDE GENOVESE

CACIO E PEPE

FETTUCCINI SICILIANO
PAPPARDELLE CON NOCCIOLE
PENNE CON PANCETTA
SPAGHETTI CON CAVOLETTI
GNOCCHI CON BUFALA

$26.0
$26.0
$26.0
$24.0
$24.0
$25.0
$25.0
$25.0
$28.0
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Opening Hours:
Tuesday 17:00-22:00
Wednesday 17:00-22:00
Thursday 17:00-22:00
Friday 17:00-23:00
Saturday 17:00-23:00
Sunday 15:00-22:00
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