



https://menulist.menu 41 Cedar StNY 10522-1700, Dobbs Ferry, United States (+1)9146748427 - http://www.piccolany.com/









The menu of Piccola Trattoria from Dobbs Ferry includes 58 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the card cost about \$22.7. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What User likes about Piccola Trattoria:

The entire experience was wonderful. Appetizers, entrees, and dessert were all amazing, the service was outstanding, and the atmosphere was just right, not too noisy and not too quiet. We've already made a reservation for next week. read more. What User doesn't like about Piccola Trattoria:

Good food, but we had to wait a long time for our dishes. I think that the kitchen is too small for the amount of tables. Also where we were sitting, we were in the middle of the pavement, with people passing us by all the time. read more. If you crave for desserts, Piccola Trattoria with its fine desserts can easily make an end of it, At the bar, you can unwind with a freshly tapped beer or other alcoholic and non-alcoholic drinks. In addition, you

can expect original **Italian cuisine** with tasty classics like <u>pizza</u> and pasta.

Main Course

SEA BASS

100	

			To Wa
Appetizers		Pollo – Geflügel	
SPIEDINI ALLA ROMANA	\$15.0	POLLO FUNGHI	\$28.0
Pesce – Fischgerichte		Rumpsteak	
PESCE SPADA	\$28.0	BISTECCA	\$40.0
Main courses		Insalata-Salate	
CALAMARI		INSALATA FRESCA	\$12.0
Spaghetti		Pasta Asciutta	
VONGOLE	\$26.0	AGNOLOTTI AI FUNGHI	\$26.0
Fish dishes		Digestivi – Digestifs	
CALAMARI PEPE	\$14.0	LIMONCELLO	
Deutsche Spezialitäten		Primi Piatti - Pasta	
FRIKADELLE		GNOCCHI SALSICCIA	\$25.0
Insalate		Seafood Dishes	
INSALATA DI ALICI	\$12.0	SEAFOOD	\$28.0
Antipasti – starters		Sushi Or Sashimi	
MELANZANE AL FORNO	\$12.0	OCTOPUS	
Fingerfood		Piatti Principali	
CALAMARES		MAIALE AL NEGRONI	\$29.0
Tapas		Drinks	
EGGPLANT		DRINKS	

Condiments and Sauces

MUSHROOM



Secondi MOZZARELLA PASTA

MILANESE DI MAIALE \$29.0 MEAT

POLLO SCARPARIELLO \$28.0 PORK MEAT

Sauces

MARINARA SAUCE

MARINARA SAUCE

Pesce

PASTA LIMONE CON PESCE \$28.0

BRANZINO \$28.0

Restaurant Category

ITALIAN

DESSERT

Antipasti

POLPETTE	\$14.0
COTTO CARCIOFI	\$12.0
POLENTA SHRIMP	\$14.0
POLENTA PUTTANESCA	\$12.0
BURRATA	\$14.0

Dishes are prepared with

BUTTER

CHICKEN

These types of dishes are being served

PORK CHOP

PASTA

FISH

BREAD

APPETIZER

SALAD

PENNE

Pasta

_ 000 000		
	BOLOGNESE	
	PASTA BOLOGNESE	
1. 4.2.2h	CANNELLONI	\$26.0
PACCHERI	AL FORNO	\$26.0
MAFALDE	GENOVESE	\$26.0
CACIO E P	EPE	\$24.0
FETTUCCII	NI SICILIANO	\$24.0
PAPPARDE	ELLE CON NOCCIOLE	\$25.0
PENNE CO	N PANCETTA	\$25.0
SPAGHETT	TI CON CAVOLETTI	\$25.0
GNOCCHI CON BUFALA		\$28.0



Piccola Trattoria

41 Cedar StNY 10522-1700, Dobbs Ferry, United States Opening Hours: Tuesday 17:00-22:00 Wednesday 17:00-22:00 Thursday 17:00-22:00 Friday 17:00-23:00 Saturday 17:00-23:00 Sunday 15:00-22:00

